
 

 
Corporate Headquarters 

2246 Port Centre 

Medina, OH 44256 

Phone:330-630-0890 Fax:330-630-0910 

TF: 888-637-7100  

www.generatorsystems.com 

E-mail: info@generatorsystems.com 

 

24-Hour Service and Repair 

888-637-7100 

Columbus Sales Office 

5905-I Green Point Drive 

Groveport, OH 43125 

Phone:614-409-9669 Fax: 614-409-9675 

TF: 888-609-3400 

 

 

Company Directory 
Below are your key contacts for Generator Systems, LLC service scheduling, emergency 
support, and inquiries related to service and sales. 

Office Phone 

Main Office (330) 630-0890 
Emergency Service Line (888) 637-7100 

 

Scheduling & Service Support 

General Inquiries 

Service/Scheduling service@generatorsystems.com 
Parts parts@generatorsystems.com 

 

Direct Contacts 

Title Name Phone Email 
Operations Manager Joe Shafer (234) 312-3951 jshafer@generatorsystems.com 
Operations Support Ava Metzenroth (330) 690-5051 ametzenroth@generatorsystems.com 
Scheduling Kayla Mosley (234) 312-3504 kmosley@generatorsystems.com 
Scheduling Danica Beattie (234) 312-3505 dbeattie@generatorsystems.com 
Technical Support Scott Plaufcan (330) 414-6441 splaufcan@generatorsystems.com 
Technical Support Ken Edmonds (330) 907-4266 kedmonds@generatorsystems.com 

 

New Equipment Sales 

General Inquiries 

Sales sales@generatorsystems.com 
 

Direct Contacts 

Title Name Phone Email 
Sales Manager Jeff Gleason (330) 812-9470 jgleason@generatorsystems.com 
North Ohio Michael Iosue (330) 690-5099 miosue@generatorsystems.com 
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Central Ohio Aaron Brown (614) 745-9545 abrown@generatorsystems.com 
Central Ohio Jim Green (614) 296-1568 jgreen@generatorsystems.com 
Southwest Ohio Jay Piper (513) 349-4630 jpiper@generatorsystems.com 
Project Manager  Stephen Wise (330) 283-8354 swise@generatorsystems.com 
Project Manager Tim Hutcheson (614) 600-6079 thutcheson@generatorsystems.com 
Inside Sales Shannon Myers (216) 296-3498 smyers@generatorsystems.com 
Inside Sales Jeremy Gray (614) 562-7594 jgray@generatorsystems.com 

 

Planned Maintenance Sales 

Title Name Phone Email 
Manager Justin Komorowski (440) 479-1441 jkomorowski@generatorsystems.com 
Akron/Canton/East OH Zak Bates (216) 527-2217 zbates@generatorsystems.com 
Cleveland/NW OH Kent Horton (440) 864-8000 khorton@generatorsystems.com 
Central OH Jennifer Hulse (614) 724-7070 dbeattie@generatorsystems.com 
Southwest OH Daniel Shaw (419) 392-8116 dshaw@generatorsystems.com 

 

Accounting 

General Inquiries 

Accounts Receivable gsar@generatorsystems.com 
Accounts Payable gsap@generatorsystems.com 
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